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Donna Sand
Decor_33,3*100

DONNA White

DONNA Sand

DONNA Silver

Donna

DONNA

DONNA DECOR

25 patterns

33,3*100*0,7cm |13 * 39"

RECTIFIED NATURAL
BN65
SAND 27534
SILVER 27535
WHITE 27536
(] |22

33,3*100*0,86cm| 13 * 39"

22303 ALUMINIO/100/MAT _ 100 * 0,5cm |39 * 0,2" _ P42

CARACTERISTICAS TECNICAS |
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS

joint  walltiles matt thickness

N
—7mm|
T

RECTIFIED NATURAL
BN66
SAND 27539
SILVER 27538
WHITE 27537
EMBALAIJE | PACKING
Formato | Sizes Cajas | Boxes
cm Piezas m2/sq.m
33,3 * 100 * 0,7 6 2
33,3 * 100 * 0,86 5 1,67
inch units  ft2
131/8*393/8*1/4 6 21,53
131/8*393/8*5/16 5 17,98

DONNA Silver decor DONNA Sand decor DONNA White decor

25 patterns

D.DONNA MOSAIC *D.DONNA LEAVES
.4

30*30cm |12 * 12"

NO NATURAL

RECTIFIED P49

SAND 27632 33,3% 100 * 0,7 cm | 13 * 39"

SILVER 27633 RECTIFIED NATURAL

WHITE 27634 P77

WHITE 27776
* Se comercializan en conjuntos de 2 piezas. Precio por pie-
za individual. _They are sold in groups of 2 pieces. Price to
the individual piece.
vl |2

26153 L. GOLDEN/MAT/100 _ 100 * 0,5cm |39 * 0,2" _ P42

Pallet
kg Cajas  m2/sg.m
26,60 24 48
24 24 40,08
Ib Boxes ft2
58,65 24 516,67
48,95 24 431,42

(Los pesos aqui reflejados pueden sufrir ligeras variaciones en funcién del lote de produccion.
Weights shown here may slightly vary depending on the production lot.)

kg Tamafo cm aprox.
663 118 * 110 * 48
601 118 * 110 * 48
Ib Sizes Inch approx.

1461,92 46 7/16 * 43 5/16 * 18 7/8
1230,39 46 7/16 * 43 5/16 * 18 7/8

Cont./20"

21500 kg.

m2/sg.m
1556,56
1544,30
ft2
16754,82
16622,86

Cont./20"
24000 kg.

m2/ sg.m
1737,56
1723,87
ft2
18703,06
18555,75
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